		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
   Vietnamese  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.VN
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
S8JX-G01505 bảng dữ liệu (PDF) - Omron Electronics LLC
	tên linh kiện	 S8JX-G01505
	tải về
 S8JX-G01505 tải về
	kích thước tập tin	   2341.77 Kbytes
	Page	  28 Pages
	nhà sản xuất	 OMRON [Omron Electronics LLC]
	Trang chủ	 http://www.omron.com/index3.html
	Logo
	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện	 Wide Variety of Output Voltage Variations: 48 V for 15 to 150 W, and 5 or 12 V for 150 W
S8JX-G01505 Datasheet (PDF)
tải về bảng dữ liệu
	tên linh kiện	 S8JX-G01505
	tải về	 S8JX-G01505 Click to download
	kích thước tập tin	   2341.77 Kbytes
	Page	  28 Pages
	nhà sản xuất	 OMRON [Omron Electronics LLC]
	Trang chủ	 http://www.omron.com/index3.html
	Logo
	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện	 Wide Variety of Output Voltage Variations: 48 V for 15 to 150 W, and 5 or 12 V for 150 W
	S8JX-G01505 bảng dữ liệu (HTML) - Omron Electronics LLC
	Số phần tương tự - S8JX-G01505
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Omron Electronics LLC
S8JX-G01505
2Mb / 28P	   Switch Mode Power Supply
S8JX-G01505
486Kb / 4P	   Offers Flexible Selection, High Reliability and Ease of Operation
S8JX-G01505C
486Kb / 4P	   Offers Flexible Selection, High Reliability and Ease of Operation
S8JX-G01505CD
486Kb / 4P	   Offers Flexible Selection, High Reliability and Ease of Operation
S8JX-G01505D
2Mb / 28P	   Switch Mode Power Supply
More results
	Mô tả tương tự - S8JX-G01505
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
Qorvo, Inc
QPD3640
690Kb / 9P	   150 W / 300 W, 48 V, 3.4 ??3.8 GHz, Asymmetric Doherty
October 14, 2019
NXP Semiconductors
UM10469
914Kb / 17P	   48 V/150 W demo board using the SSL4101
Rev. 1.2-29 December 2014
List of Unclassifed Man...
2N6052
174Kb / 1P	   Transistor, Bipolar, TO-3, PNP, 12 A, 100 V, 150 W
5/20/03
Texas Instruments
PTN04050C
1Mb / 17P	[Old version datasheet]   12 - W, 3.3 / 5 - V INPUT, WIDE OUTPUT ADJUSTABLE BOOST CONVERTER
PTN04050C
646Kb / 19P	[Old version datasheet]   12-W, 3.3/5-V INPUT, WIDE OUTPUT ADJUSTABLE BOOST CONVERTER
Weidmuller
1286870000
241Kb / 4P	   Wide ranges of variations with 5 to 16 ports, Variations for Gigabit Ethernet
Solid States Devices, I...
ST4462
131Kb / 2P	   150 W Transient Voltage Suppressor
STMicroelectronics
STEVAL-ISA184V1
221Kb / 4P	   5 V-12 V, 15 W double output isolated flyback converter based on VIPer37LD
December 2016 Rev 1
Texas Instruments
PTEA404120
345Kb / 14P	[Old version datasheet]   50-W, 48-V INPUT, 12-V OUTPUT, ISOLATED DC/DC CONVERTER
Weidmuller
1286860000
243Kb / 4P	   Wide ranges of variations with 5 to 16 ports, Variations for Gigabit Ethernet
More results
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Chính sách bảo mật
	ALLDATASHEET.VN
Cho đến nay ALLDATASHEET có giúp ích cho doanh nghiệp của bạn hay không?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet là   |
Quảng cáo   |
Liên lạc với chúng tôi   |
Chính sách bảo mật   |
Trao đổi link   |
Tìm kiếm theo nhà sản xuất
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com